

FIXMATE PTE LTD

BLK 8 , KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,#04-06, PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
Singapore(415875)

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE					
Insurance Company: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD (MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)					
Address: 50, RAFFLES PLACE ,#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER,S(048623)					
Telephone: 64616555		Fax: 62257947		Email: motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg	
Make/ Model : HONDA STREAM RN6		Date: 24.06.2019			
Chassis No : JHMRN68408S205298		Vehicle No: SJJ1974L			
Date/Time of Accident: 22.06.2019/ 1915					
Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost					
TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR					
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,045.20		\$ 1,045.20
2	TAILGATE DAMPER	2	\$ 136.30		\$ 272.60
3	TAILGATE HINGES	2	\$ 53.80		\$ 107.60
4	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 189.50		\$ 189.50
5	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 45.80		\$ 45.80
6	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 186.50		\$ 186.50
7	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 75.30		\$ 75.30
8	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 202.90		\$ 202.90
9	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMPS	2	\$ 57.90		\$ 115.80
10	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	1	\$ 83.40		\$ 83.40
11	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOLDING	1	\$ 87.60		\$ 87.60
12	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
13	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	1	\$ 235.60		\$ 235.60
14	TAILGATE TOP TRIM	1	\$ 102.50		\$ 102.50
15	TAILGATE SIDE TRIM	2	\$ 78.20		\$ 156.40
16	TAILGATE POCKET HANDLE	1	\$ 59.60		\$ 59.60
17	TAILAMP	2	\$ 485.60		\$ 971.20
18	TAILAMP COVERS	2	\$ 36.60		\$ 73.20
19	TAILAMP PANELS	2	\$ 402.10		\$ 804.20
20	TAILAMP BOTTOM RETAINERS	2	\$ 39.30		\$ 78.60
21	END PANEL ASSY (OUTER)	1	\$ 405.20		\$ 405.20
22	END PANEL ASSY (BOTTOM)	1	\$ 198.60		\$ 198.60
23	END PANEL TOP TRIM	1	\$ 175.40		\$ 175.40
24	REAR FENDER COWLING	2	\$ 186.90		\$ 373.80
25	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$ 195.60		\$ 391.20
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,045.00		\$ 1,045.00
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	2	\$ 202.60		\$ 405.20
28	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL SPONGE	1	\$ 186.30		\$ 186.30
29	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 789.10		\$ 789.10
30	REAR BUMPER RETAINERS	2	\$ 56.80		\$ 113.60

31	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 45.60		\$ 45.60
32	REAR BUMPER STAY	2	\$ 35.40		\$ 70.80
33	REAR BUMPER RETAINERS	2	\$ 62.50		\$ 125.00
34	REAR SILENCER BOX	1	\$ 745.60		\$ 745.60
35	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	2	\$ 48.00		\$ 96.00
Total List Price Cost					\$ 10,119.90
PARTS DISCOUNT 20%					\$ 8,095.92

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
2	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANTS	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00
3	END PANEL SEALANTS	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1SET	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00
5	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR PAD	1 SET	\$ 200.00		\$ 200.00
6	TAILAMPS CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
7	REVERSE SENSORS	1 SET	\$ 250.00		\$ 250.00
8	END PANEL GARNISH TRIM CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 900.00

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW,REPAIR ,REALIGN DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE,BEAT AND WELD	\$ 2,000.00
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY	\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK AND RESET TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION	\$ 120.00
LABOUR TO APPLY SEALANTS TO THE AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT / REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ 150.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT/ REPLACE REAR SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 180.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 1,370.00
GRAND TOTAL	
	\$ 14,365.92

FIXMATE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: AH CHAI
Direct Contact: +65 82632225/93727000
Email: tfyong1966@gmail.com

